iy

Manifestazione Obbligatori Rag/Es.A

Girotondo Blu Obbligatori 1'G

iy

FEDERAZIONE FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA ITALIANA
NUOTO . . NUOTO
Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST
Obbligatori - Ragazze/i
1 PRINETTO llaria ITA 2010 1 29 65 6.7 66 6.8 58 19.1400 67.1970
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 54 62 73 72 6.9 17.5933
3 29 72 73 74 72 70 20.9767
4 26 58 62 63 6.2 6.9 16.2067
2 GALLO Marta ITA 2010 1 29 74 70 68 7.0 6.7 20.1067 66.1031 1.0939
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 26 64 6.1 67 6.7 6.4 16.9000
3 29 68 70 71 7.0 68 20.1067
4 26 6.0 62 59 6.0 6.0 15.6000
3 LUPARIA Zoe ITA 2011 i1 29 60 59 65 64 6.0 17.7867 62.2485 4.9485
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 26 6.0 58 6.0 57 6.4 15.4267
3 29 65 66 66 6.6 6.8 19.1400
4 26 6.1 62 63 58 6.7 16.1200
4 IMBRICI Aurora ITA 2010 i 29 6.1 63 59 56 6.2 17.5933 62.2272 4.9698
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 26 64 60 63 64 6.1 16.2933
3 29 6.0 62 64 64 6.3 18.2700
4 26 65 62 64 57 6.2 16.2933
5 PALMA Clarissa ITA 2011 1 29 70 64 66 6.7 6.2 19.0433 62.1061 5.0909
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 26 68 62 64 63 6.2 16.3800
3 29 7.0 60 58 6.0 58 17.2067
4 26 65 64 59 57 58 15.6867
6 DURETTO Camiilla ITA 2012 1 29 68 71 65 7.1 6.8 20.0100 61.5636 5.6334
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 56 6.0 66 65 59 15.9467
3 29 64 65 64 66 7.0 18.8500
4 26 47 50 50 50 49 12.9133
7 ANGLESIO Diletta ITA 2012 i 29 64 55 64 63 57 17.7867 60.8515 6.3455
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 54 56 59 6.0 6.0 15.1667
3 29 62 63 6.1 6.0 55 17.6900
4 26 52 6.7 65 64 59 16.2933
8 MARINOZZI Eva ITA 2012 1 29 66 6.7 64 6.6 6.2 18.9467 60.8030 6.3940
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 26 59 55 59 58 6.0 15.2533
3 29 57 57 68 6.6 6.0 17.6900
4 26 52 6.0 59 55 59 14.9933
9 FERRARI Emma ITA 2010 1 29 63 59 6.7 6.0 6.0 17.6900 60.5727 6.6243
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 26 6.1 63 55 55 6.1 15.3400
3 29 62 64 6.1 62 6.7 18.1733
4 26 6.0 63 55 6.1 57 15.4267
10 SANTORO Carina ITA 2010 1 29 64 57 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.4000 60.0030 7.1940
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 54 59 54 63 57 14.7333
3 29 6.7 63 6.2 64 6.0 18.2700
4 26 6.0 6.0 56 6.0 6.3 15.6000
11 ROGORA Carlotta ITA 2010 1 29 62 62 64 64 6.3 18.2700 58.2001 8.9969
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 26 54 58 53 57 6.0 14.6467
3 29 56 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 17.4967
4 26 52 49 53 52 59 13.6067
12 FINOTELLO Stella ITA 2011 i 29 59 57 63 6.0 59 17.2067 57.8879 9.3091
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 57 52 56 56 53 14.3000
3 29 58 6.0 6.1 57 55 16.9167
4 26 59 62 59 58 50 15.2533
13 ABRATE Sabina ITA 2010 1 29 6.1 62 59 57 6.0 17.4000 57.5030 9.6940
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 50 55 58 58 57 14.7333
3 29 58 57 62 58 58 16.8200
4 26 55 51 53 57 59 14.3000
14 SALVIA Marta ITA 2010 1 29 62 64 65 65 6.2 18.4633 57.0999 10.0971
Sisport Spa ssd 2 26 55 53 58 56 49 14.2133
3 29 54 54 56 53 54 15.6600
4 26 57 55 58 55 54 14.4733
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BARLETTA Beatrice
Aquatica Torino ssd

BERTOLUSSO Emma
CS Roero

MAMMOLITO Arianna
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

CEPPA Rachele
CS Roero

SPINELLI Matilde
Aquatica Torino ssd

DELLAVALLE Matilde
CS Roero

PROCIDA Rebecca
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

DI GIAIMO Sara
CS Roero

GOTTARDI Gaia
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

LI PIRA Diletta
Aquatica Torino ssd

NIGRO Sara
Sisport Spa ssd

FANTONI Sophia
CS Roero

DE GIOVANNI Vittoria
Aquatica Torino ssd

GROSS Virginia
Abundance Synchro ASD

VIAZZO Cecilia
Abundance Synchro ASD

SCARANO Gaia
Abundance Synchro ASD

FINELLI Gaia
Sisport Spa ssd

Torino, 16/02/2025
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15.9500
15.6867
16.4333
13.6067

16.8200
14.1267
17.4967
13.0000

16.9167
14.3000
16.5300
13.6067

16.9167
14.7333
15.8533
13.1733

15.9500
13.3467
15.6600
14.9933

15.0800
12.6533
16.2400
14.6467

18.1733
13.9533
11.6000
14.4733

14.1133
13.1733
16.8200
13.5200

17.5933
12.9133
14.5967
11.8733

16.5300
13.0867
14.8867
12.2200

15.3700
13.1733
15.2733
12.4800

15.2733
12.0467
16.2400
12.6533

13.7267
13.6067
16.4333
12.1333

15.8533
11.6133
14.8867
13.3467

14.5000
12.3067
15.7567
13.0000

15.7567
10.2267
15.2733
12.5667

16.0467
12.7400
11.9867
13.0000

TOTALE

56.0697

55.8576

55.7758

55.1605

54.5000

53.2909

52.9090

52.3878

51.7969

51.5667

51.1787

51.1030

50.8182

50.6364

50.5122

48.9304

48.8849

DIST

11.1273

11.3394

11.4212

12.0365

12.6970

13.9061

14.2880

14.8092

15.4001

15.6303

16.0183

16.0940

16.3788

16.5606

16.6848

18.2666

18.3121

Elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO

Page 2



POS

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

CONCORRENTE

GAZZOLA Nicole
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

BECCARI Noemi
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

GAMBETTI Giorgia
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

BRUNO Martina
Abundance Synchro ASD

CORRADO Costanza Elettra

CS Roero

BOLLA Matilde
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

BRUNO Emmanuela
Abundance Synchro ASD

BONANSEA Giorgia
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

NON CLASSIFICATI

GIAMPIETRO Demetra
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

PISTRITTO Irene
Sisport Spa ssd

ROSU Serena
Sisport Spa ssd

Torino, 16/02/2025
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13.5333
13.3467
13.9200
12.3933

14.8867
11.0067
13.8233
12.2200

14.2100
11.1800
11.6000
14.8200

13.8233
10.4867
12.5667
14.0400

15.6600
10.3133
12.0833
12.2200

12.6633
10.5733
13.7267
11.7000

13.2433
11.7867
11.6000
10.7467

13.9200
9.1000
12.3733
9.1867

TOTALE

48.3575

47.2152

47.1000

46.2879

45.7060

44.2394

43.0697

40.5273

DIST

18.8395

19.9818

20.0970

20.9091

21.4910

22.9576

241273

26.6697
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